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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: 23/42D026

Semester GradesProgramme Branch Course CodeS.N Name of Students

CE CE529 It B+1 H240857 HONEY KUMAR M.TECII

II CM.TECH CE L55932 H240857 HONEY KUMAR

LS593 TI DH240856 ROHIT PALSARA M.TECH CEJ

c+M.TECH CE C8523 II4 H240856 ROHTT PALSARA

CE534D II CH2408s6 ROHIT PALSARA M.TECH CE5

CE CE5O1 I B+6
H250542 ATN,tr{ RAM

M.TECH

AM.1'ECH CE CE5O2 I
Ifz50542 ATMA RAM

CE503 I A8
H250542 ATMARAM

M,TEC}1 CE

CE CE590 I B9
H250542 A'I'N,[A RAM

M.t't-cl1

B+
H250542 ATMA RAM

M.TECI{ CE cE514f I10

M.TEC]H CE CE5O I I B+1l
H250302 SANDEEP KI]MAR

M.TECH CE CE502 I B+12
H250302 SANDEEP KLJMAR

I B+13
H2s0302 SANDEEP KLMAR.

M.TECH CE CE503

CE59O I c+t4
H250302 SANDEEP KUMAR

M.T'ECH CE

M.TECH CE cEsl4f I c+15
H250302 SANDEEP KUMAR

I B76
H250746 AX,IIT KUMAR

N4.TF,CH CE c8501

CE CE502 I A17
H250746 AMITKLIIVLAR

M.TECH

AMI-I'KLJM,{R
M.TECH CE CE5O3 I B+r8

H2s0746

CE CIr590 I B+19
H250746 AMIT KUMAR

M."TECH

M.TECH CE cE514f T A20
H250746 AMIT KTjNI,\R

21 }l250262 KUSUM I]HAR'ft M.TECH CSE CS5O1 I B+

M.'fECH CSE CS502 I A22 H250262 KUSUM B}IARTI

23 H2s0262 K{]SI'MBHARTI M.TECFI CSE CS503 I B

I B124 H250262 KUSUM BHATI]'I M.TECH CSE CS504a

25 Il250262 KUSIIMBHARTI M.TECH CSE CS590 I A

26 }]250262 KUSUMB}I{RTI M.TECH CSE CS5O3P I B+

I B+27 H250907 KANAK RANA M.TECII CSE CS5O1

28 H250907 KANAK R;\NA M. ECII CSE CS502 I

29 rr250907 KANAK RANA M.TECH CSE CS5O3 I C

C:i0 H250907 KANAK RANA M.TECH CSE
11

CS504a I
I

r

M.TECH CE/CSE

Roll No



\{250907 KANAK RANA M.TECH CSE CS590 I c+

H250907

:-
Yzsrrz:

KANAK RA.NA M.TECH CSE CS5O3P I B

ABHINAV SHARMA M.I'trcH CSE CS5Ol A

34 I t25 t 123 ABHINAV SHARMA M.T'EC}I CSE CS502 I A

35 r125 I I 23 ABHINAV SHARMA M.]'ECH CSE CS5O3 I C+

36 H251123 ABHINAV SHARMA M.TECH CStr CS504a I

37 H25 r 123 ABHINAV S}IARMA M.TECH CSE I A

38 H25l r23 ABHINAV SHARMA M.TECH C]SE CS5O3P I B+

39 H25r r65 VII(AS KTIMAR M.TECH CSE CS5O I I B

40 H25 il 65 VIKAS KUMAR M.TECH CSE CS502 I B+

41 H25r 165 VIKAS KUMAR M.TECII CSE CS5O3 I B

12 H251 16s VIKAS Kt]MAR M.'fECH CSE CS504a I B

43 H25lt65 VIKAS KUMAR M.TECH CSE CS590 I A

41 H25t 165 VIKASKUMAR M.-fECH CSE CS503P I B

45 Il2s0749 VISHAL SANKHYAN M.TECII CSE crs50 I I c+

46 H2s0749 VISHAL SANKHYAN M.TECH CSE CS502 I B+

47 FI2507.r9 VISFI:\L SANKIJYAN N,{.TI]CII CSE CS5O3 I

48 H254749 VISIjAL SAt r-KlIYAr"\ IVI.I'F]CT{ CSE CS504a I B+

49 H254749 VISHAL SANKHYAN M.TECH CSE CS59O I C

50 H250749 VISI"IAI, SANKHYAN M.TECH CSE CS503P I B

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University
reserves the right to rectify the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026)

0

Dated: 0910312026

<%;,,/

Bachelor of Technology (Civil Engineering lBio-Informatics)
S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

1 H220299 AKSHAYKLMAR Bachelor of Technologl, Civil Engineering
CIE 403(a)-Transportation

Eneineering I VII C+

2 H224299 AKSHAYKTIMAR Bachelor ofTechnologv Civil Enginecring
CE 401 -Concrele Material

& Design
VII D

-) 11210672
ANSHUMAN

SITARMA
Bachelor of Technology- Civil Engineering

CE304-Concrete

Technology & Matelial B+

4 H240672
ANSHT]MAN

SHARMA Bachelor of Technolog;r Civil Engineering
CE30,l(a)-Design of Steel

Structures
D

) 1t240672
ANSHUMAN

SHARMA
Bachelor ofTechnology Civil H.ngineering

CE30l -Engineering
geology & soil

V C+

6 H244672
ANSI.IUMAN

SHARMA
Bachelor of 1'echnology Clivil Engineerin-u

CE301T-Industrial
Training

v B+

7 n240672
ANSHI]MAN

SHARMA
Bachelor of 'lechnolog,v Civil Engineering

CE302-Enginecring
Material C+

8 H240672
ANST{UMAN

SHARI,{A
Bachelor of Technologv Civil Engineering

CE303-Structural
Analvsis-lI

V C+

9 11240672.
ANSFIUMAN

SHARMA
Bacheior oti Technology Civil Irngineering C3302-Java Programming C

10 11240232 VISHAL Bachelor of Technol ogv.*- Civil Engineering CS302-.lava Progranming D

ll H240232 VIS}IAL Bachelor ofTechnology Civil Engineering CE304 A

12 H240?32 VISHAL Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering
CE303-Structural

Analysis-ll A

t3 11240232 VISHAL Bachelor of 'l'echnology Civil Engineering
CE302-Engineering

Material A

14 H240232 VISHAL Bachelor ofTechnology Civil Engineering
CE30l -Engincering

geology & soil
V B+

l5 H240232 VISIIAL Bachelor ofTechnology CiviI Engineering
CE304(a)-Design ol' Steel

Structutes
V B+

l6 H240655 ARYAN DOCRA Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering
MA263-Quantitative

Aptitude
m D

tt H2406ss ARYANDOGRA Bachelor of Technokrgl' Civil Engineering
cs204-

SoltrvareEngineering C

t8 H244655 I\RYAN DOGRA Bachelor ol'l'echnologl' Civil Engineering
cE201-

Constructi on \4anagelnent
III

19 H2.10655 ARYAN DOGRA llachelor of Technologl, Civil Engineering
cE202-

MechanicsolSolids
Iil C

20 H240655 ARYANDOGRA Bachelor of Techaolog-v Civil Engineering
CE203-Transpofiation

Eneineering-l
u C

2t H240655 ARYAN DOGRA Bachelor of T'echnologl. Ciivil En-eineering
cE204-

I lydrologl,&HydrauI ics
III B+

22 H240655 ARYANDOGRA Bachel or ol Technolog-'- Civil Engineerilg
cFt205-

ElcmentsolSurveying
III B

23 H240696 ANII- KUMAR Bachelor ol Technologl, Civil Engineering
CE30 t -Engineering

geologl,'& soil B

24 11240696 ANILKUMAR Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering
CE303-Structural

Anall,sis-lI B+

25 H240696 ANILKUMAR Bache lor o l' Tech nolog;,- Civil Encineerins
C8304-Concrete

Technologl, & I\4aterial
v A

26 H240696 ANILKUMAR Bachelor of Technology C-'ivil Engineering
CE30 lT-lndustrial

'Iraining B+

27 H240696 ANII, KLIMAR Ilachelor of Techrolog-v Civil Engineering
CE302-Enginecring

Material B+

l,ln '---
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28

29

If240696 ANILKUMAR Bachelor of 'l'echnology Civil F.ngineering
CE304(a)-Design of Steel

Structures
V C

Il240696 ANIL KUMAR Bachclor of Technology Civil Engineering CS302-Java Prograrnn-ring V C

30 H240750 AYUSH SHARMA Ilacirelor of Technology' Civil Engineering C5302-.lava Programming V B+

31 H240753 RIT]IK CHAMBIAL Bachelor ofTechnoiogy Civil Engineering C5302-Java Programming V B

-)L H240753 RITTIK CHAMBIAL Bachelor ofTechnology Ciivil Engineering
CE304-Concrere

Technokrg- & Material
v A

33 H240753 RITTIK CHAMBIAL Bachelor of 1-echnologv Civil lingineering
CE304(a)-Desi-qn oll Steel

Structures
B+

34 H240753 RITTIKC}IAMBIAL Bachelor of 'l'echnology Civil llngineering
CE302-Engineering

Material
A

35 H244753 RITTIK CHAMBIAL Bachelor ofTechnobgy Cilil Engineering
Clr303-Structural

Analvsis-II
V B+

36 H240753 RITTIK CII{MBIAL Bachelor ofTechnology Civil Engineering
CIl301T-Industrial

Training
B+

1/ H240753 RITTIK CHAMBIAL Bachelor ofTechnology Civil Enginccring
ClE301-Engincering

geology & soil
A

38 H250088 LAKIIVINDER Bachclor of Technolog;, Civil Engineering
cE20l -

Construcl ion Management
III D

39 II250088 LAK}ryINDER Bachelor ofTechnology Civil Engineering
cE204-

Hl drol ogy&EI1:draulics
ru D

40 H250088 LAKHVINDER llachelor of Technologv Civil tsngineering
cE205-

ElerncntsolSurveying
B

H250088 LAKI{VINDER llachelor of 1-cchnologv Civil Engineering
cFr202-

MechanicsotSolids
III C+

42 H250088 LAKHVINDER Bachelor ol"lechnolog.v (iivil Engineering
CE203-Transportation

Engineering-l
llI D

+-l H250088 I-AKI]VINDER Bachelor of f echnolog r- C-ivil Ingincering
CS20.1-

Solit are F-ncinecrins
III

4.1 tD50088 LAKI{VINDI,R Bachelor ofTechnology {-livil Fingineering
MA263-Quantitative

Aptitude
C+

,15 H240484 AAYT]SH KAUSHAL Bachelor ofTechnologr Civil Engineering MAI5l-Mathematics-[ 1I D

46 H250868 NF-ERAJ KALINDAL Bachclor of Technology Civil Engineering CE 304a C+

47 H250868 NEERAJ I.i-ALJNDAL Bachclor of Technologl. Civil Engineering CS253 IV C

48 H250868 NI]ERA.I KAUNDAL CE302-Engineering
Material

V B+

49 H250868 NEERAJ KAUNDAL Bachelor of Technologl.' Civil Engineering
cE205-

ElementsotSurveying
m C

50 H250868 NEERAJ KALINDAL Ilachelor ol 1'echnologl. Civil Engineering CE25 I IV C+

5t H250868 NEERAJ KAUNDAL Civil Engineering CE251 C

52 H250868 NEERA.I KAL]NDAL Bachelor oi Technologl' Civil Engineering
CE,303-Structural

Analysis-Il B+

53 H250868 NEERA.I KAUNDAL Bachelor oflechnology Civil Ensineerins C5302-Java Programrning B+

54 H250868 NEERAJ KALINDAL Civil Engineering
c8201-

Hydrobgl,&Hydraulics
lll

55 H250868 NEERAJ KAL]NDAL Bachelor of Technology, Civil Engineering C8253 v

56 H250868 NEERAJ KALJNDAL Civil Engineering CE255

57 H250868 NEE,RAJ KAUNDAL Civil Engineering
Cll l5 I -Engineering

L-herristrl'
II

D

C

C

iIt h"u

]II

41
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58

59

IIMA I 5 I -N4atherr.ratics-l ICivil EngineeringoI'IechnologyNI]trI{AJ KAIJNDAI-H250868

II c+CE3O ICiivil EngineelingBachelorNEEILAJ KAUNDAI.H250868

B+IICE3(]4Civil EngineeringofH250868 NEERA] KAI.JND.A.I,60

II BN.{E101Civil EngineeringBachelor of I'echnoloS'.NEERAJ KAT'NDAL61 H250868

I A(Ilio-Inlbrmatics) MA I 0 l -tlasic N{athernaticBachelorVINAYAK62 H250428

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reseln'es

the same later on.the to
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026\ Dated: 0910312026

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science and Engineering)

Semester GradesS.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code

SAKSIIAM RANA Ilachelor of Technologr, CSE CS302-Java Programming D1 l:1220145

2 H220219 AKHIL SHARMA Bachelor of Technologl' CSE CS302-Java Prograrnming v C

CSE
PH3 I 0-Histo4' of Natural

Sciences
v BJ H220361 SURAJKUMAR Bachelor of i-echnology'

StJRA.l KLJN{:\R llachclor of Techno lo 91' CSE C5302-Java Programming v4 l{220i61

5 H224361 ST]RAJKUMAR Ilachelor of 'fechnologv CSE C5303-Compiter Design V B

Bachelor ofTechnologl CSE
C5305-Analysis & Design

Alsorithms
D6 H220361 STIRAJ KUMAR

7 I I220361 SIJRA.I KLIMAR Bachelor of 1-echnologl CSF- C5402-Computer Craphics vti

8 H220361 ST-IRAJ KUMAR []achelor of Technology CSE C5403-Intemet of Things VII C

CSE
CS405(b)-Mobile
Communication

VII9 Ir220361 SURAJ KiJMAR Bachelor of lechrology

10 H22036r SL]I{AJ KLJI\4AR []achclor ol' I'echnology CSE CS 453(b)-Parallel Algorithms VII

l1 H220503 AKSHAYKUMAR Bachelor of Technology CSE CS 453(b)-I'arallel Algorithnis VII A

t2 rr220503 AKSIIAYKI'MAR Bachelor of 'Iechnologl' CSI]
CS405(b)-Mobile
C-ommunicalion

VII A

l3 ]t22ri503 AKSITAY K[I\4AI{ Bachelor ofTechnologv CSE
C S40 6 P - De s i g'n/P ract i c a1

E,rnerience
VII

VII B+t4 H220503 AKSIIAY KLJMAR Bachelor of 'Iechnology CSE CS402-Computer Graphics

l5 H22A503 AKSHAY KUMAR Bachelor of Technologl, CSE CS403-lnternet of I'hings VII B+

16 t1220595 TANISI] KUMAR
n

Bachelor of Technolog;.' CSE CS3 02-Java Proglamn'ring v D

17 H220594 SAHIL TIIAKUR Bachelor of l-echrrolr>s\. CSE C5302-Java Progranming V

t8 l1:2059,1 SAHIt,'i'HAKT]Ii. Bachelor ol Technolog-v CSE
C5305-Analysis & Design

Algorithms

t9 H220670
SATVIK

C]HAU]]AN
Bachelor of fechnolog, CSE

CS305-Anall,sis & Design

Alsorithms
v

20 1{220670
SATVIK

CtIAUIlAN
Bachelor olTechnology CSE Cl 53 02- Java Programming

lt H270724 NIKI{II, Bachclor ol''fechnologl' CSE, CSl02-Java Programming

22 H2207-i8 ANKL]SII Ilachclor of '['cchnologl' CSF, Cl S3 02 -.1 ava Prcrgram m i n-e v

23 H23002-r ABHAY PATIAL Bachelor of Technology CSE
CS201-Engincering

Mathematics
tIl C

24 H230021 ABIIAY P;\I.IAI, l:lachelor ol' 
-lechnologl,

CSE, CSi 02-Java Pro-erammi ng V

25 I"I230030 RAIltil, VITRMA Bachelor ol -I-echnologl'
CSE

C320l -Engineering
M:rthematics

III

26 11230030 RAHUL VERMA llachelor of l cchnologv CSE C5203-Data Structures ilI

2'.V 1I230030 RAIIUL VIIRMA Bachelor of Technologl,' CSL,
C5205(A)-Sclf-Stud1,
Artificial lntellieence

III

l8 I1230030 RAHUL VERMA []ache lor ol'I echn0l0sv r-qE CS302-.lava Programming

)() H210030 RAIIIJI, VT]RN{A Bachelor of Technologl' C]SE C5303-Compiler Design

0 Lb,ry'li"t+4 ltn''-
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H2300i0

.t1

I

CS3 04(b)-Softrvare TestingCSE,Ilachelor ol Technologl,'RAHIJI- VI,RMA

C5305-Analysis & Desigt
.\lerrrithnrs

CSEBachelor of 1-cchnol o g-,.'r{230031} R.\Ii1]I, VERMA

CS3 06-lntroclucl ion to Python

Programming
CSEtsacheli:r of l'echnologl'RAFILiI, VERMAi1230030

B+CS306( a)-Pro-tec1 At'tifi cial

lntellisence
CSEBachclor olTechnologyRAHT'L VERMA33 H230030

IIICS20 I -Engineering
Mathematics

CSEBachelor of l'echnoiogril230097 SI]JAI,34

AvCS306(b)-Proiect Data

Science
CSETlachelor ol Technolo grTANIS}IA35 H230ll3

UIC520l-lrngineering
N{athematics

CSEBachelor ol'1-echnolog)H230207 KF,S}IAV GATJTAM36

IIICSE, C5203-Data SlructuresBachelor oli Technologl37 r r230207 KESI{AV GAI.J]'AM

CC5305-Analysis & Design

Algorithms
CSF,Bachelor of Technologrtr230207 KESHAV GAUTA]VI38

IIIEC20 1 -Digital ElectronicsCSEBachelor ot l'echnologl'H230207 I(E,SIIAV GATJT,\UI39

C+CSE L S.1t),lt b)-Sofi$'are l estingPARAV RANA Bachelor of Technologl'/i0 H230297

ICSI I0-Computcr Skills{]SEBachelor of Technolog,r'fl23tt297 I'ARAV RANA4'

ITECl20 I -Digital ElectronicsCSL]Bachelor of 'fechnolo.eyt-+i H230414 ARYAN DOGI{A

C S3 02 -.Iav a Pro-rrammingCSEBachelt'rr of 'IechnologyARYAN DOGRA43 H230414

CS306-tntroduction to P-lthon

I'roeramming
CSEBachelor of 'fechnokrgy

I l2-1041/l ARY,,\N DOGRA44

DCSl]
CS305-Analysis & Design

AlqorithmsARYANDOGRA Bachelor of 'Iechnologl'
45 H230414

BC3306(b)-Project Data

Science
CSEBachelor of 'fechnology'

H230433 ANCHAL SHARMA46

B+IIIC5205(A)-Selt--Stud1'

Artiticial lntel ligence
CSEBachelor of '['echnology

H230483
SIIELLY SHAII,ZA
SHYAMA IHAKLIR

17

IIICS203-Data StrucruresCStsBachclor of 'I'echnologl'
48 H230466

ON1ANSll
DADWAl-

UIC520l -Engineering
Mathematics

CSEBachelor of T'echnology'OMANSH
DADWAi,

49 H230466

DICS1l0-Computer Skil1sCSEIlachelor of Tcchnolog,v50 H230466
OMANSH
I)ADWAL

IIIECl20 I -Digital ElectronicsCSEOMANS[I
DADWAI,

Bachclor ol Technologl'5l l{2i0,166

BIIICS20 1-Engineering

Mathematics
L-SEBachelor of Technologl'I 1230523 RISHI SHARMA52

C+vCS302-Java ProgrammingCSEllacheior of 'l'echnolog.v
53 r{23 0562

SHASHANK
SHARMA

v ACS302-Java ProgrammingCSEBachclor ofTechrologySIlASTIANK
SHARMA

54 H230562

B+CS306-Introduction to Plthon
Programming

CSEB achel or of I'echnologv-55 }t230562
SHAS}IANK

SF{ARMA

B+CS306(b)-Proiect Data

Science
CSESHUBHAM Ilachelor of Technology'56 H230575

u CCS201 -Engineering
Mathematics

CSEBachelor ofTechnology11230607 NEERAJ DHIN4-AN57

ACS3 06(h )-Pro-iect Data

Science
CSEllachelor of Technology58 H230853 AKSHAY KUMAR

B+C53 06( a)-Project Afi ificial
IntelligenceBa,chelor ol l-echnology CSEKARTIK

KOI-INDAL
59 H230885

CSE CS302-iava ProgrammingBachelor of Teclmologl,H230885
KARTIK

KOIJNI]AL
60

DruEC20 1 -Digital ElectronicsCSEKARTIK
KOI-INDAL

Bachelor of 1-echnologl'61 H230885

i

u L,'*

fi

r.

1:

-

.s'

i:

il:

i:.

tr

{M



''.7
l{230967 RIDAM KUI\,IAR B achelor o f 

' 1-echmrlog-t CSE EC20 I -Digital Electronics ltt

11230967 RIDA]\T KTJN,{AR Ilachclor of Technolog-v CSE CS302-Java Pr"ogralnming v

If230967 RIDAMKl]]\4,{R llaclielor of Technology CSE
C S306-Introduction to P1-thon

Prograrnming
C+

65 H240134 ISHANT SI{ARMA Bachelor ofTechnology CSL] C5203-Data Structures flI D

66 fl2,l0 I 34 ISHAN'I'SI'IARMA Bachelor of"l-echnologv CSE EC20 1 -Digital .Electronics III

67 H240248 ROHITVERMA Bachclor of Technologl, CSE EC20 1 -Digital Electronics m D

68 H240248 ROHITVERMA Bachelor ofTechnologl CSE CS203-Data Structures III C

69 H240248 ROHITVERMA Bachclor of Technolog,r CSE
CS201 -Engineering

Mathernatics
III B+

70 H240261 ADI'IYA RANA Bachelor of Technologv CSE EC20 I -Digital Fllectronics IU C+

71 H240266 ANMOL PATIAI., Bachelor oi'f echnolog,v CSE EC20 I -Digital Electronics m C+

72 }f240266 ANMOL PATIAL llachelor of Technologl' CSE
CS20l -Eagineering

Mathematics
[I C

H2401 r 3 SWAR]T Ilachelor of Technologl' CSE
FIt-]264-Hvolution of English

Language ir India
I

"t4 It2403 13 SWARIT Ilachelor of 1'echnolog-v C]SE EC20 l -Digital Electronics IT

75 H240-t ll SWAI{IT llachebr of I'echnology CSE MA263-Quantitative Aptitude TII

76 H240328 SFL{STIANK Bachelor ol' Technologl, CSE MA I0l -Mathcmatics-l I C

'77 H240328 S}IASIIANK Bachelor o1''l'echrology CSE
CS20l -Engineering

Mathematics
I tI B

78 1124037 1 RAHUL SHARMA Bachelor of lechnologr CSE
Cl520 I -lingineering

I\4athematics
m B

79 H240474 PIYUSH SHARMA Bachelor of Technologl CSE
C520 I -Engineering

Mathematics
m B+

80 H240536 ST.]JAI, ilaclieior 0f Technolosv CSE EC20 1 -Digital Electronics III

8l t{2405i6 SEJAL Bachelor o{'i'echnologl' CSE
H U 26-{-Er.o iution of En-elish

Lansuase in India
I

82 H244642 AKSIIAY Bachelor of 'fechrology CSE
C5306(bi-Project Data

Science
A

83 112"107 r8
SI.]SHAN]"
THAKL]It

Bachelor of Technologv CSE
CS20I -Engineering

I'lathematics
III

84 I I240839 ANSIII]I, KIIMAIi Bachelor r.rl'l'echnology' CSF) E,C20 1 -Digital E.lectronics III

85 H240839 ANSHULKUMAR Bachelor of Technolog' CSE
CS201 -Engineering

Nlathematics
ilI C+

86 r t2408,19 ADARSH I'AI'IAI, Bachelor of Technologl CSE
CS20l -Engineering

Nlathematics
u B

87 n2"10849 r\DARSII PA llAL lf achelor o f Tech u okt gy.- CSE IrC20 1 -Digital Electronics tII

88 I-t240849 AI)ARSH PA-t'IAL Bachelor of Technologl, CSE
HU264-Evolution of English

Languase in lndia
I C

89 }f240849 ADARSH PATIAL Bachelor ol T'cclrnology CSI] MA263 -Quantitative Aptitudc IIl C+

90 H240849 ADARSH PATIAL Bachekrr of I'echnologl,' CSE MAl0l-Mathematics-T I D

91 II250044
DEVANSI.l
SI.IAR.N{A

Bachelor ofi T.echnology CST:] MA I 0 I -li4athemalics-l I

92 I1250047 SACHIN THAKUR Bachekrr of Technologl, CSE MA101-Mathematics-l I D

93 H2s0047 SACHIN THAKTIR Ilachelor ol fechnologl, CSE
CS l5l -lntroduction to C

Programming
I C

i
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rI?50047 SA']iIT.\i THAKI]I{ Bachelor of 'fechnology CSF]

Y5450-Bhartiy'a Sanskar

Viqvan
I

H250049
HARSHIT
SHARMA

Bachclor of-'l'cchnologl' CSE HIl266-Functional English T C+

H250049
HARSHIT
SHARN4A

Bachelor of Technologl' CSE MA101-Mathematics-I I D

97 H250198 NIKHIL Bachekrr of Technology CSE
l.lLJ264-Evolution of English

Languaqe in India
I D

98 rr250i98 NIKFIIT, Bachclor of' l'cchnolog] CSE
CSI 5 I -lntroduction to C

Prograrnming
I

99 H250198 MKHII, Bachelor of Technologv CSt-, CS I 1 l-Digital Education I D

100 H250198 NIK[IIt, Bachelor of Technologv CSE CS 106-Computer Desigr.r T C+

101 1125023 I
SIILJI]I tA]\4

S[IARMA
Bachelor ol fechnologl' CSE N,Ir\ I 0I -l\,{athe matics-I I

102 r i240902 AYT]SI] NEGI Bachelor ol' fechnobgl, CSE
MEl5 i P-I,lechanical

Workshon
I

103 FI240902 AYIJSH NI.,('iI Bachelor ol l echnoloev C]SE
C S205 ( a)- Selt-- StudvArti f 1 c i al

Intclligence
III

104 H240902 A\'USHNEGI BacheIor ol Technolog,v CSE C5302-Java Programming v C+

r05 H:240902 AYLJSH NEGI Bachelor of T'echnology CSE B02 1 0-Engineering Biologl' III B+

r06 *250297 PIJI,KIT'SHARMA Bacl.relor o I' i'cchnolog;' CSE NIA.l 0l -Mathematics-l I

107 I I250353 S}IUt}IIAM Bachelor of 1-echnologl, CSE
llU264-Evolutior of Engl ish

Lansuase in India
I

108 H250399 AYTJS}{ RANGRA Bachelt'rr of 'lechnology CSE MA l0l-Matheillatics-l T

t09 H2504r 8 NIKI{Il, i'l lr\KUR Bachelor of Te'chnologv CSn N1r\ I0 t -Nlathematics-l I

110 H250436 SHIVAM 1]achelor of Technologl' CSE lr'4A I 01 -Mathematics-l I B

lt1 11250452 ARCHIT CHANDEI, Bachelor ol Technologt' CSE NL\ I 0l -Malhcrr.ratics-I I C

n2 H250452 ARCf III- CIjANDEL Bachelor ol Tcchirologt CSE
CS15 I -introduction to C

Programming
I

I r3 112504-52 ARCIIIT CHANDF]T, llachc-lor of I'echnologl, L]SE CS 1 1 1-Digital Education I

I 1,1 H250465 PIYL]SIIKUMAR Barhelor 01"1'cchnolosv CSE
CSl 5 1 -Introduclion lo Cl

Proglamming
I

115 H250465 PI\'{JSH KUMAR Bachelor of Technolog;- CSE
IlU264-Evolution of English

Language in lndia
I C

116 I{?5t}465 PIYUSH KI]MAR Bachclor of T'echnology CSE N,IA I 0l -l\{athematics-l I

111 II250487 KRISI.i DADIIWAI, ilachelor of Technoiosv CSE MA l0l-Mathematics-I I

Il8 i t2505 t 0
KARl'IKEY
SIIARMA

Bachelor of 'I echnologl, CSF] MA l0l-Vlathematics-i I

119 t{2_i0576 ANSHTJL 'I}IAKLJR llachelor ol'I-echnoloey CSE NIA I 0 I -Mathenratics-l I

170 H250576 ANSHUL'I IIAKLJR Bachelor oi Icchnologl' CSL,
YS20l -lntroduction to Yoga

and Wellness
I

121 H250576 ANSHLIL THAKIiR llachelor of Technologv CSE
CSI 5 l -lntroduction to C

Prosranrming
I

122 H250576 ANSHUL THAKUR Bachelor ol Technologl' CSE CSI i l-Digital Education I D

123 H254516 ANSHUI, I'I{AKLIR Bachelor of 'l'echnology CSE CSl06-Computer Design I D

121. I 1250576 ANSlltjl.lllr\KliR Ilachclor ol Technolopv CSF]
lILJ262-fnglish
tlommunication

I

125 H25060r PRATEEKKUMAR llachelor of Technologl, CSE I I U266-Fuuctional English I D
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127

C+IIlU264-Evolution of English

L,ansuagc in lndiaCSEBachelor ol'I'echnolog,vH250618

I DCSl06-Computer DesignCSEBachelor of 1-echnologyH250819 AKSII

ICSE CSI I 1-Digitai IrducationBachelor of Technologl'AKSII128 H2 50819

CICS15 I -lntroduction to C

Programming
CSI.,B achcl or of ' l-echnol og;,-H250819 AKSHt29

vC53 06-lntroduotion to Plthon
Protramnting

CSE[]achelor of 'l-cchnologl'
130 rI250869 VINAY Si{ARh4A

vC5305-Analysis & Design

Alsorillims
CSF,Bachelor ol i-echnologyVINAY SHARMA13t 1 i250869

BCS302-Java Pt'ogrammingCSEBachelor o1 
-fechnologl'

132 H250869 VINAY SI{ARMA

V ACSE, C5304(b)-Sol'rware l estingllachelor of Technology'VINAY SI{ARMA133 H250869

I C+MA I0I-Mathematics-lC]SEBachelor of Technologl''H250909
ABHISTIEK
GULERIA

13,1

C+IMA 101-Mathematics-lCSEMAMSHKI]MAR Bacheior of Technologl"135 u250922

c+IMA 101-Mathematics-lBachelor of Technology CSEABHISI{EK136 H25095 I

IV B+CS253-Operating SystemCSI-,Bachelor oi Technologl'131 H220 I'15 SAKSTLAM RANA

tvC5252-F inite AutomataCST.:SAKSHAM RANA Bachelor ofTechnology138 I 1220 r 15

VI BCSE
C5352-Da1a Nlining and

WarehousingBachelor ol Technologl'H220145 SAKSHAM RANAr39

VI DCS3 53 -Artitl cial IntelligenceCSEBachelor of 'l-echnologl'
140 H220145 SAKSLIAM RANA

BVICS3 55(a)-Netrvork SccuritvCSESAKSHAIV1 RANA Bachelor of Technology'141 H220145

IVEC2 5 2-MicroprocessorCSEBachelor of Technolo g,vr42 H220145 SAKSI]AI,,l RANA

IV BHU252-English in PlacticeCSEB achelor of Technolog,r,r43 H220 r 45 SAKS}I{N{ RANA

A+IICSE MA I 5 1 -N{athematics-llBachelor ol Technologl'H220 l 45 SAKSH.\M RAN,,\114

DVICSE
LS350-Technolog,r and

GovemanceBachelor of 
-fechnologl''

H220145 SAKSIIAN.l RANAl:15

v1CS35lD-Major Pro.jectCStrBachelol ol Technology1,16 H220558 SAillL SHARIV{A

CVIC5356(b)-Digital lmage

Processing
CSESAHIL SlIARMA Bachelor olTechnologv147 H220558

il B+MAl5l -Mathematics-llCSEBachelor o f 
' Techrolo g,v148 H220557 SACHIN KL]MAR

II c+MA 1 5 I -Mathematics-IlCSETANISHKT-]},IAR Bachelor of Technologyr49 Id220595

BVICSE CS3 5 3 -Artifi cial IntelligenceBachelor olTechnologyH220595 TANISHKI]MAR150

VI B+C5352-Data Mining and

Warehousing
CSEBachelor of ['echnologyt5l H220594 SAIIIL THAKT-]R

VI CC53 53 -Artit'icial lntel ligenceCSESAIIIL I'HAKI-IR Bachelor ofTechnology152 H220594

c+VICSE
C53 56( b)-Dieital lmage

ProcessingBachelor of Technologl'153 H220594 SAIIIL THAKUR

t1 CCII I 5 l-En-eineering

Chemistrv
CSEBachelor oli Technology'154 H220594 SAHIL TIIAKUR

VI C+CS356(b)-Digital Image

Processit-tg
CSESATVIK

CHAUIIAN
Bachelor ol'I-echnology155 H220670

DIVEC252-MicroprocessorBachelor olTechnology CSEH220614
SATVTK

CI.IAUHAN
r56

VICl S3 53-Arti flcial Intclli genccC]SEBachelor of 
.I'echnolog-v

r57 It22{)67tJ
SA'fVIK

CI1AUHAN
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r60

H220748 ANKI.ISH Bachelor ofTechnologv CSE CS3 i3-Artifrcial Intelligence VI B

t1220748 ANKUSH Bachelor of Technology. CSE EC252-Mioroproce ssor IV C+

H220748 ANKI]SH Bachelor of Technology' CSE
C53 56(b)-Dieital lmage

Processine
VI C

t6t H220748 ANKLJSII Bachelor ol"I-echnologl CSE
CS352-Data Mining and

Warehousing
VI A

162 H220748 ANKUSH Bacheior of Technologl CSE ClS253-Operating System IV B+

r63 H220748 ANKUSI{ Bachelor of 'l'cchnologl, CSE CS252-Finite Automata IV B

164 H220748 ANKUSH Bachelor of 'I'cchnologl CSE
Ht.l15 1-Technical

Clommunication &
II c+

165 H224748 ANKUSTI Bachelor ol l'echnokrsv CSE HLI252-lingl ish in Practice IV B

r66 H23A024 ABI.IAY PATIAL Bachelor of Technolo.el /-qE MA I 5 l -N,lathemati cs-l I il B+

t67 r"r230030 RAHUL VERMA Bachelor ofTechrologl CSE MA 1 5 1 -Mathematics-Il II B+

i68 1 {230030 RA}ITJL VERMA Bachelor ofTechnology CSE CS 1 22-Velbal Reasonin-e IV

169 H230030 RA}]UI, VERMA Bachclor of Technolog_," CSF]
CS25 l -Database Management

Svstern
IV D

170 H230030 RAHTIL VE,RMA Bachelor of Technology CSE
CS152-Programming for

Problcm Solvins
II B+

171 II230030 RAHUL VER]\trA Bachelor of Technologl, CSE
CS254( a)-Certif-ication

Artifrcial Intellisence
IV A

172 H230030 RAHULVERMA Bachelor of 'fechnologl, CSE CS252-Finite Automata IV C+

173 H230030 RAiILII- VLR\,I-{ Bachelor olTechnologr CSE CS253-Operating Sr,stenr IV

174 H230030 RATILiL VER\,{,,\ Bachelor o1' Iechnologr' CSI]
C5254-Computcr

0rsanization and Architeclure
IV

175 H230030 RAHUI- VERN4-A Bachelor ol Technologl C]SE EC252-Microprocessor IV B+

176 H2-10070
ANKI-SH

DII{T\\'ALIA Ilachelor of Technologv CSE MA l5l-Mathematics-Il II A

177 Il230t)70
ANKUSH

D}]'{T\I'AI,IA
Bachelor of '[ echnology CSE

CS254-Computer

Orsanization and Architecture
IV

178 H230070
.\NKI,,SFI

D}]AT\\'ALIA
Bachelor ol'['cchnologv CSE

CS I 52-Pro-erarnm ing lbr
Problem Solvine

II B+

179 H239070
ANKTJSH

DIIAT\\'AI,IA
Bachelor of 'I'echnolog-r' CSE

l{U 259-Communication
Skills (Oral) u B

180 H2i0097 SLIJAL Bachelor of Technolo_ev CSE MAI51-Mathematics-Il iI A

l8l H2i011-t ARYAN DOGRA Bachelor of Technology, CSE CS2O3-Data Structures iII C

182 H2i()+11 ARYAN DOGILA Bachelor of Technolog-r, CSE
MB l0l-Engineering

Mechanics
II

183 H2304 r4 ARYAN DOGRA Bachelor of fechnology CSE
YS 200-I'lealth Yoga and

WellnessAiClC
II B

184 H2304 1 4 ARYAN DOGRA Bachelor of Technologl' CSE
I'tU 259-Communication

Skills (Oral)
II B+

185 H23 041:1 ARYAN DOGRA Bachelor of Technologl' CSE HU 260-General Studies II A

186 H230414 ARYAN DOGRA B achelor of Techno lc'rg-v-' CSE CS 1 22-Verbal Rcasoning IV B

187 H230414 ARYAN DOCRA Bachelor ol Technology CSE
C S I 52-Pro-sramming for

Problem Solvins
Il C+

188 H230414 ARYAN DOGRA IJachelor ol'fechnolog;, CSE
CH l5l-Engineering

Chemistn,
II C+

189 11230414 ARY.\N DOTJRA Bachelor of 1'echnologl' CSF]
CS254-Computer

0rcanization and Arclritccrure
IV

a
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192

IVOT4ANSI]
I)AD\\'AI-

Ilachebr ofTechnology CSE
CS25 l -Database N4anagement

S_vstern
I I2304 66

CSE CS 122-Verbal Reasoning IV Cri230466
ON4ANSH

DAD\I'AL
Bachelor of Technology

II DBachelor of 'l echnologl' CSE
CS152-Programming tbr

['roblem Solving
t123$466

OMANS]I
DADWAL

lvH230466
()MANSTI

DADWAL
Bachelor ol1-echnolog;- CSE

C3254-Computer
Organization and Architeclure

193

CSE
HU 259-Communicalion

Skills (Oral)
II C194 H230466

ON4ANSH
DADWAI,

llachelor of Technolosr

]I B+]J230523 RISHISIIARMA Bachelor ofTechnologr CSE N4-A I 5 l-Mathcmalics-II195

tl Dt96 HXA562
SI{ASHANK

SHARN,LA.
Bachelor ofTechnology CSF]

CH l5 l-Engineering
Chemistrv

Bachelor of Iechnologr CSE
ME 1 0l -Engineering

Mechanics
iI C197 H230s62

SHASIIANK
SHARMA

SHASHANK
S}]ARN{A

Bachelor olTechnoiogl CSE
YS 200-Health Yoga and

Wellness,NCC
II A198 H230562

MA I 5 1-Mathematics-Il T A199 H230607 NEERAJ DFIIMAN Bachelor of Technologl CSE

CSE
CSI52-Programming tbr

I'roblem Solvine
ll C+l l [ ](r598 GOT]R,,\V SFIARMA Bachelor ol Technologl,

II Cl|l Ii:_i1l(.69 .\R\4AN SHARMA Bacheior ol Tcchnologl CSE MA I 5 I -Mathematics-Il

CSE CIS 122-Verbal Reasoning IV C+202 H23073 5 \ I\'EK SHARMA Bachelor ofTechnology

243 r r230885
K.\R I IK

KO{INDAI-
Bachekrr of Tec:hnology' CSIJ

CH l5l-Engineering
Chemistn

]I

241 [I230885
KARTIK

K()I]}iDAL
Bachelor of Technologl, L-SE

C S25-1-Coinputer

Orsanization and Architecturc
IV

CSIr. EC 2 52-\'licroprocessor IV B205 H230885
KARTlK

KOLNDAL
Bachelor ofTechnologl

2$6 H230885
I1.{RTIK

KOL\DAI-
Bachelor ol l-cchnologl ('\ F

CS25 1 -Database Management

SYstem
IV

IV2t)7 112-10885
ILARTIK

KOL}-DAL
Bachelor o t"l-echnologl CSE C5253-Operating Sl stern

IJachelor o1' T'cchnology CSE
C S 1 5 2-I'rogramming for

Problem Solvine
n208 I t230967 RIDA\'IKIB,'{AR

209 Hl-10967 RlDAll KUN'l;\R 1]achelor of Technolog-v C]SE
CIl l5l -F,ngineering

Chemistrv
I

II2I{) HTA967 RIDAN,I KUMAR Bachelor of 
.I 

echnologr,' CSE
N'lE I 0l -Engineering

Mechanics

Hl10{-)87 AKSI]AN1' llachelor ol'I echnol og,v CSE
I'1t.J268-Communication Tool s

in Disital Era
II211

212 H210087 ,,\KS}IANI' Bachelor of Technologl' CSE
EC I 5 1-Basics of Electronics

& -Ellectrical llnsi neerin g
II C+

II2li H2.10087 AKSHAN'I Bachelor o[' lechnolo.a1, CIiF]
CSI52-Programming fbr

Problenr Solving

211 Hrl0087 r\KSHANT Bachelor of feclmology CSts
MEl0l -Engineering

Mechanics
II C

215 Hl-100R7 AKSFIANT Bachelor ofTechnologl CSE
CifIl 5 I -E,ngineering

Chernisln,
II

Ilachelor of l'echnologl CSE VtA 1 5 I -Mathematics-lI il C2t6 H2,10328 S}IASlIANK

217 H210509 KARTIK THAKUR Bachelor of Technologl' CSE
YS 2O0-Health Yoga ard

Wellness,A.lCC
II A

218 H240509 KARTIK TIIAKUR Bachelor of Technology CSE HU258 II A

219 H240509 KARTIK TI{AKUR Bachelor of fechnolog;- CSE CS253-Operating System IV B

220 H240509 KAR'I'IK 'I'tIAKL]R Ilachelor of 'I'echnology CSE CS 122-Verbal Reasoning IV C+

221 H240849 AI)ARSH PATIAI. Bachelor ol'l'echnologl' CSE
CIS I 5 l-Introduction to C

Programming
I D

C
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Controlicr of Examinatiori
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ADARSH PAIIAI- Bachel or of lechnol og-v- CSE CS I 52-Prograrnming fbr
II B

I1240819 ,ADARSH PATIAI- Bachelor ol T'echnologl CSE
l ltl268-Communicarion Tools

ln II C
H240794 TIARSHIT VERMA Bachelor of 'l'echnologl,

CSE C S3 53 -Artifi cial Intelli-eence VI A
225 r1240794 ITARS}IIT VERTV1A Bachelor of I'echnologt r-qF i.s499 IV B
226 t1240791 I{ARSI.{IT VF,R\,tA Bachelor of 'Iechnolo-e1

CSE ME 101-Engineering

M, It C+
227 H240791 HI\RSHIT VIIRI\4-A Bachelor of Technolo-r1 CSE MAI5I-Malhemarics-lI II A
228 H240s09 KARTIK I HAKUR Bachekrr of 

.lechrology
CSE CSl52-Programming fbr

II B+
229 I{240509 KARTIK ]'H,,\KUR Bachelor ofTechroloel CSE

ECI5 l -Basics of'Elcctronics
TT B+

2t0 H240509 KARTIK I'H,,\KUR Bachelor of f echnilIo.'e1 CSE l\4A l5 l -Nlathematics-II II A+
I t240849 ADARSH PATIAL Bachelor of Technologl CSF, N4A I 5 I -l\{athentatics-ll II C+

ADARSH PATIAL Bachelor of Technoloe\ CSE ME I 0l -Engineering
il B

1D,\RSH PATIAL Bachelor o1 f echnoio*e1. CSE CHl51-Engineering
II D

Bachelor ol Technology CStJ CS352-DataMining and
W vt B

235 17240902 AYUSH NEGI Bachelor o1- Technology CSE CS3 53-Arti ficial Inteliigence VI B+
236 H240902 AYUSFI NEGI Bachelor ot Tcchnologr CSE CS354-Cloud Compuring VI D
237 H230276 ANIKET KT'MAR Bachelor irf f3ghniri0g,\ CSE CS 1 22-Verbal Reasonins IV C
l-:3 iil -t, ,l -6 \\](I: I Ki'\IAR Bachelor ofTechnoiogl t sF_ a'sl5 I -Database \,Ianagenrent

IV
l -1v iil:rrl-n .\\IKET KI-iMAR Bachelor of Technologl- TSE IV
J{i Hl-l trl :,, ,\\IK-ET KUMAR Bachelor ofTechnoiogy CSF, CS254-Computer

IV C
llr Hl-1(,)l76 ANIKE'I'KIJMAR Bachelor ol -l 

echnologl, CSE EC252-Microprocessor IV B

\ote: while every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. TheUniversitv reseryes the right to rectify the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: 23102/2026

MScIT

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

1 H2"t0792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
Infbrmation ('45() l-lnrcrncr ot fhinps m

H244792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
T,

lnformation CA596-Artificial lntelligence
and Machine Learni

lil B+

3 H240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
lnformation

Techn
CA556-Management

lnformation m
B+

4 H240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
T,

lnformation CA 592-Programming in
ill B+

*5 H240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
lnformation
Technology

CA 592P-Programming in

Python Lab
Iil c

6 t4240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
lnformation

Tech
CA 593-ASP.net ilt c

7 H240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Masler of Science
Infbrrration

CA 593P-ASP.net l,ab III

I H240792 RISHABH JAMWAL Master of Science
lnformation CA 594(c)-Wireless Sensor

Network
lI B

9 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

T
cAs14P A

10 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

cA512 B+

11 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

Techn
cA514 C+

L2 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation
Techn

MA506-Discrete Mathematics B

13 H251,O70 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation
Tech

cAs13 B+

14 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation
T

CA580 B

15 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

cA5s1 B+

16 H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
Information
T

HU555 s

1l H251070 SAHIL THAKUR Master of Science
Tr

lnformation
cA561 A

18 H250553 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

cAst2 c

19 H250553 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation
Tech

cA514 c

20 H2s05s3 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

MA506-Discrete Mathematics C+

21 H2s05s3 R IK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

Tech
cA513

22 H2505s3 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation

CA58O D

23 H2505s3 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
T

lnformation
cAS51 D

24 H250553 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
T

lnformation
HU555 s

25 H250553 RITIK THAKUR Master of Science
lnformation
Tech

cAS61 C+

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Universitv
reserves the right to rectify the same Iater on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: 2310212076

MCA

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

1 H240104 SUBHAM CHANDEL
Master of Computer

Applioations
MCA CA563-Operations Research III B+

2 H240104 SUBHAM CHANDEL
Master of Computer

Applications
N4CA

CA 5 82-Pro-eramnr ing in
Pvthon

III C+

-l H240t04 SUB}IAM CHANDII-
Master of Computer

Applications
MC]A

CA58,t(c)-Wireless Sensor

Netr,volk
ilI c+

4 H240tO4 SUBHAM CHANDtsL
Nlaster ol Computer

Applications
MCA CA54 I -Software Engineering I C+

I
5 H24ot75 SHUBHANSTJU

Master ol Computer
Applications

MCA
C'A5 86-,4rtiticial I ntel li gence

and Machine l.eaming
ilI B

6 H240440 HIMANSHII BHA-I]A
Master of Computer

Applications
MCA

CA5 86-Artillcial Intel ligence

and Machine Learning
III B

1 H24A566 APLTRVA T}IAKUR
Master of Computer

Applications
MCA CA563-Operations Research ru A+

8 H:250094 ANUJ PAL
Masler of C'omputer

Applications
Afiitloial

Intelligence
MA506-Discrete Mathematics I B+

9 ANT]] PAL
Master of Computer

Applications
Artificial

Intelligence
CA54 I -Soft u'are Engineering I C

10 FI250 1 94 SAIIlL
Master of Computcr'

Applications
Artificiai

lntelligence
CA,54 1 -Softr.vare Engineering I

11 I I25{} 194 SAHII,
Master ol'Cornputer

Applications

Artificial
intelligence

CA56l -Cornputer Netlvorks &
Security

1

,2 rI250 I 94 SAHIl-
Mastcr of Clomputer

Applications
.Artillcial

Intelligence
CA506-Py thon Programming I D

l3 H250t 94 SAFIIT,
Master of- Computer

Applications
Artificial

lntclligence
NlA 506-Discrete iVlathematics I

t+ r{2504 I 2 MANISHA 'fltr\KllR N{astel olComputer
Applications

Artilrcial
lntelligence

CA561-Computer Networks &
Securitv

I B+

l5 H2504t2 MANISI.IA THAKUR
lvlaster of Clomputer

Applications
Artiticial

Intelligence
CA54 I -Softrvare Engineering I B+

I6 }{250412 MANISLIA. THAKUR
Master of Computer

Applications
Artificial

intelligence
CA506P-Python Programming

I-ab
I C

lt H.254412 MANISHATHAKUR
Master olComputer

Applications
Artitlcial

Intelligence
CA506-l']1thon Programming I A

18 H25A4t2 MANISHA THAKTIR
Master of Cornputer

Applications
Artiflcial

Intelligence
MA506-Discrete Mathematics I C+

t9 H250535 AMAN SHARMA
Master of Computer'

Applications
Arlit'iciai

Intelligence
CA506-Python Programming I A

20 H250535 AMAN SHARMA
Master of Computer

Applications
Artificial

Intclligence
CA5 06P-P1.thon Programming

t,ab
I D

21 H250535 AMAN SHARMA
Master 01- Computer

Applications
Artificial

lntelligence
CA56 l-Computer Netrvorks &

Securitv
I B+

22 rJ2505-15 AMAN SIIARN,TA
Master olC0mputer

Applications
Altificial

Intellisence
Cz\54 1 -Soltware Engineering I

23 H250535 AM:\N SIJARMA
Master o1'Computcl

Applications
Artillcial

Intelligence
MA506-Discrete Mathematics I D

21 H250558 TUSHAR CIIANOTRA
Master oiComputer

Applications
Artificial

Intelliqence
CA54 1 -Sofi*,are Lnginecring I B

25 H250565 ANKUSH S}IARMA
Master of Computer

Applications
Artificial

Intelligence
MA506-Discrete Mathematics I B+

26 H250565 ANKUSII SHARMA
Master of Computer

Applications

Aftificial
lnteliigence

CA561-Computer Netuorks &
Securitv

I C

27 H25055s ANKUSH SHARMA
Master ol'Cornputer

Applications
A*iflcial

Intelligence
CA506P-Plthon Plogramm in-e

Lab
I D

2& I r250565 ANKI'SiISFIARMA
lVlastcr olCortrputer

Applications
Artillcial

intelligence
C.,\54 1 -Soflr.l' are Engineering I

29 I't250565 ANKT]SH SHARMA
Mastel of Computer

Applications
Artificial

lntelligence
CA-<06-i']ython Programming I A

30 It250673 RA.IESH KIJMAR
Master olCornputer

Applications
Artificial

lnteiligepqe
MA506-Disorete Mathematics I B

-a llrl.zte lu r ?

H250094

ir.

i

[:



AAYUSH KTJMAR
N{astel of Computer'

Applications
Atillcial

Intelligence
CA54 1 -Sotnvare Engineering I C

,{AYl.rSll K{,flt{AR
fu'laster ol {,'omputer'

r\pplications
Artilli:iai

Intclligence
MA506-D i scrcte l\lathernatics I

r1250759 :\NLl.i CtlANDlll-,
Master olCt'rmputer

Applications
Artificial

Intclligence
h{A506-Discrete Mathentati cs I

H25096: A\{AN CHANDEL
Master of Conrputer

Applications
Altificial

lntelligence
l\,1A506-Discrele Mathernatics I C

H250962 AMAN CIIANDEL
Mastcrf olConrputer'

Applications
Aftiflcial

lntelligence
CA54 I -Softrvare Engineering I

36 H250962 AN4-,\N CHANDEI,
Master of Computer

Applications
Altillcial

lntellisence
CA56l-Cnmputer Networks &

Security
I

37 H2,s0962 :\N1AN CIIANDEL
Master of Computer

Applications
Arriilcial

Intelli-qence
ClAs06P-P11hon Prograrnming

Lab
I D

38 H250962 A]VIAN CHANDEL
Master of Computer'

Applications
Artificial

Intelligence
CA506-Plthon Programnring I A

39 Ii2i t02-s ADI'IYA TIIAKUR
Mastcr oiComputer

Applications
Artilloial

lnte lligence
CA54 1 -Soltrvare Engineering t

40 H25t 025 ADIT\'A ]'HAKI,IR
Llaster of Computer

Applications
Artillcial

Inlelligencc
NIA506-Discretc Mathematics C

,tl H240677 ANSI IUL I'IIAKLJR
Master of Computcr

Applications
MCA

CA562-Advanced Web
I)evclopment

II B+

42 H240677 ANSHUI, T'HAKL]R
Master of Conrputer

Applications
MCA CA590-Web Technolog,v II B+

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot tre ruled out The University
rsserves the right to redify the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2426) Dated:09nY2026

B Sc (Computer Science)

Semester GradesCourse CodeBranchProgrammeName of StudentsS.N Rolt No

B+VCA642-Fundamental of
Cornputer NetworkingComputer Science

Bachelor ol
Science

1 H230050 SHIVANI

ACA643 -Software EngineeringComputer Scierrce
Bachelor of

Science
H230050 SHIVANI2

ACA6,15-Design and Analysis
of Algorithm

Bachelor of
Science

Computer ScienceSHTVANiJ I1230050

B+C,46,19D-Design and Practice'

IComputer Science
Bachelor of

Science
4 H230050 SHIVANI

A+CA300(c)-Software Project

Management
Bachelor of

Science
Computer ScienceH230050 SHiVANI5

I
CA60l -Computer

Fundarnental and Otfice
Bachelor of

Science
Computer ScienceSOLiRAV6 H2-r0 t 55

{^'+C,4.649D-Design and Practice-

I
Computer ScienceSOIJRAV

Bachelor of
Science7 H230155

C+IIICA63 3 -Operating SystemBachelor of
Science

Computer ScienceSOURAV8 H230155

ICA602-Digital Computer
Fundamer.rtals

Computer ScienceSOURAV
Bachelor of

Sciences H2301.55

I DCompliter Science
CA6 1 2-Computer Systetn

Architecture
Bachelor of

Science
H2i0 i s5 SOURAVr{)

IlIMA 1 05 -Basic Matheniatics-lBachelor of
Science

Cornputer Scier.rceSOURAV11 H230l5-5

IHU258-Comniunication SkillsComputer Science
Bachelor ol

Science
12 H2301 55 SOLIRAV

iIi DCor.nputer Science H U266-Functional EngiishBachelor of
Science

I1230I55 SOURAVIJ

BCA649D-Design and Practice-

IComputer Science
Bachelor of

Science
14 Il230422 ARYAN

I C+Computer Science H U2-5 8-Communication Ski llsBachelor of
Science

H230527
VIKRANT
SHARMA

l5

DICA60l -Computer
Fundamental and Ofice

Bachelor ol
Science

Computer Science11230527
VIKRANT
SHARMA

16

V C+CA645-Design and Analysis

of AlgorithmComputer Science
VIKRANT
SHARMA

Bachelor of
Science

t1 H230527

CICA603-Programming in CBachelor of
Science

Computer ScienceH230s27
VIKRANT
SHARMA

18

CICA6 1 2-Cornputer System

Architecture
Bachelor of

Science
Computer ScienceIj.230527

VIKRANT
SHARMA

19

I CC4602-Digital Computer
Fundamentals

Conrputer Science
VIKRANT
SHARMA

Baclrelor of
Science2A H230527

DllrCA63 3-Operating SystemBachelor of
Science

Cor.nputer ScienceH23A521
VIKRANT
SHARMA

21

V B+CA649D-Design and Practice'
IComputer ScienceSIMRAN THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

22 H230836

B+Computer Science
C4.649D-Design and Practice'

1

Bachelor of
Science

:3 11230842
NEELAKSHl

THAKTJR

V A+CA300(c)-Software Project

Management
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Sciencetr230842

NEELAKSHI
THAKUR

24
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25 H234842
NEELAKSHI

THAKUR
Bachelor of

Science
Cornputer Science

CA642-Fundamental of
Computer Networking

V B+

26 11230842
NIEELAKSHl

THAKUR
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA643-Software Engineering v A+

27 11230842
NEELAKSHI

THAKUR
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA645-Design and Analysis
of Algorithm V A

28 H240727
BHAVESH
MODGIL

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA60 l -Offrce Automation

and Tools
I C

29 H240736 SUJAL DHIMAN Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CSI I 1- Digiral Education I E

30 H240736 SUJAL DHIMAN Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA602-Digital Computer

Fundamentals
I B

31 t1240736 SUJAL DHIMAN Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA6 1 2-Cornputer System

Architecture I F

32 t1240736 SUJAL DHIMAN Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA60 1 -Offi ce Automation

and Tools
I E

J.' 17250824 KANAV THAKUR
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA200(b)-Principle of
Management

III B+

34 rr250824 KANAV THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA611 IT C+

35 11250824 KANAV TIIAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 613 -Problem Solving

Using Computer
II B

36 H250824 KANAV THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 62i-Database

Management System
II B

37 11250824 KANAV THAKI'R Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 622-System Analysis and

Design
II F

38 r{250824 KANAV THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA665 II C

39 11250824 KANAV THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science HU263 II B+

40 11250824 KANAVTHAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science HU28I II B+

4t H250824 KANAV THAK1IR
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA63 l-Data Structures m

42 H230155 SOURAV Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 613 -Problem Solving

Using Computer
iI

43 11230521
VIKRANT
SI{ARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science HU260-General Studies II B+

44 11230527
VIKRANT
SHARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
H U259-Communication Skills

(Oral) II B+

45 In30s27 VIKRANT
SHARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
HU268-Communication Tools

in Digital Era
IV D

46 H230527
VIKRANT
SHARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 613 -Problem Solving

Usilg Computer Ir C+

47 1n30527 VIKRANT
S}IARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 621-Database

Managenrent System
tI C

48 1123A527
VIKRANT
SHARMA

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 622-System Analysis and

Design
II C+

49 H250823
TAN]SHA
THAKIIR

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA602-Digital Compurer

Fundamentals I A

50 H250823
TANISHA
THAKI]R

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA603-Programming in C I A

51 H25A823 TANISIIA
THAKUR j

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 621-Database

lvlanagement System
II A

u
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52

o
I\

H250823
TANISHA
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Computel Science
CA 622-S1,stem Analysis and

Design
II B+

53 H250823
TANISHA
THAKT'R

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA665 II B

54 r12s0823
TANISHA
THAKI'R

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA61 1 II B

55 r1250823
TANISHA
THAKTJR

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA6O9P I B

56 H250823
TANISHA
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA6 I 2-Computer Systenr

Architecture
I A

57 rr240834 PALAK CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 613 -Problem Solving
Using Computer

II B+

58 H240834 PALAKCHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 621-Database

Management System
II A

59 H240834 PALAK CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 622-System Analysis and

Design
II A

60 H240834 PALAK CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA61 1 II C+

61 rD40834 PALAK CHANDEL
Rachelor of

Science
Cornputer Science

CA60 1 -Office Automation
and Tools

I B+

62 H240834 PAIAK CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Conrputer Science

CA612-Computer System

Architecture
I B+

63 H240834 PALAK CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Science
Cornputer Science HU25 S-Communication Skills I A

64 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA60 I -Office Automation
and Tools

I B+

65 H250886 SU}IANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA602-Digital Computer
Fundamentals

I B+

66 H250886 SU}IANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA603-Programming in C I A

67 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA611 II C+

68 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Cornputer Science

CA612-Computer Systern

Architecture
I B

69 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Cornputer Science CS1 1 1- Digital Education I B+

70 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Corrputer Science

Y 545 0-Bhartiya Sanskar

Vigyan
I

1t H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 613 -Problem Solving
tJsing Computer

Ii B+

72 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 621-Database

Management System
II A

IJ 1I250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

CA 622-System Analysis and

Design
II B+

74 H2s0886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA665 tr B+

15 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science rlu263 II B+

16 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA6O9P I

B

77 H250886 SUHANI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science HU281 II

78 H25 I 046 SOMYA THAKUR
Bachelor,of

Science
Computer Science CA6OgP 1 B

l/w

C+

B
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79 H:-i t 0-16 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Cornputer Science I

80 H25 1 046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA603-Programming in C I B+

8t H251046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA61 1 II C+

82 H251A46 SOMYA TI{AKTTR
Bachelor of

Science
Colnputer Science

CA 613 -Problem Solvins
II B

83 t1251046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CA 621-Database
I1 A

84 11251046 SOI\,[YA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 622-System Analysis and l B

85 ID5n46 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Compuler Science CA665 II B+

86 H251046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science HU263 II B

87 u251046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science HU281 iI B

88 H251046 SOMYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science

C,46 l2-Computer System

Architecture C+

89 H25t046 SOMYA THAKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science CSI I l- Digital Educarion I B+

90 H25 I 046 SOMYA T}]AKUR Bachelor of
Science

Computer Science
Y5450-Bhartiya Sanskar

I

9r I l250E I 9
S}IIVANC

PATTIANIA
Bachelor oi

Science
Computer Scierrce CS 125

t)1 H2d0784 SA}iIJALI tsachelor of
Science

Computer Science
CA 622-System Analysis and

1I A

93 rn40784 SANJALI
Bachelor of

Science
Computer Science CA61] ii B

Note: while eYery care has been taken in preparing the result, possitrilify of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out.
The university reserves the right to rectify the same rater on.
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L
Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: 0910312026

B Sc (Information Technology)

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

I H2300s6 SAHIL SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

MA263 -Quantitative Aptitude III C

2 11240820 ISHANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

lnformation
Technology

PS260-Fundamental Rights

and Duties
u D

J H240820 ISI1ANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

MA2 63 -Qu antitative Aptitude m A

4 H240820 ISHANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

MA 1 05-Basic Mathematics-I iII A

5 H240820 ISHANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

HU262-English
Communication

m A

6 H240820 ISHANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Techlology

CA200(c)-Management
Information System

III A

7 Ll24A82A ISIIANT SHARMA
Bachelor of

Science

Infotmation
Technology

C A27 4 -Operatin g System III C+

8 H240820 ISHANT S}IARMA
Bachelor of

Science

lnfomation
Technology

CA272-Data Structures u C+

9 H240690 PANKAJ KUMAR
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

Y S45O-Bharliya Sanskar

Vigyan
I

l0 tt240590 PANKAJKUMAR
Bachelor of

Science

Infbrmation
Technology

CSI I l- DigitalEducation I

11 H240690 PANKAJKUIVLAR
Bachelor of

Science

lntbrmation
1'echnology

CA I 7 1-Programrning in C 1

12 I{240690 PANKAJ KI]IVTAR
Bachelor of

Science

trnlormation

Technology
CA I 72-Computer Systetr

Architecture
I

13 H240690 PANKAJ KT]MAR
Bachelor of

Science

Information
T'echnology.

CA 12 1 -Offi ce Autontation
and Tools

I

14 H240690 PANKAJKUMAR
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

CA.2 74-Operating System m C

15 H240176
SHTIBHAM
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Information
Technology

CA27,l-Operating System III

16 11240176
SHUBHAM
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Information
Technology

CA172-Computer System

Architecture
I D

17 H240176
SHI]BHAM
T}IAKIIR

Bachelor of
Science

lnformation
Technology

CA 1 22-Digital Computer
Fundamentals

I C+

18 t1240L76
SHIIBHAM
THAKTIR

Bachelor of
Science

Infonnation
Technology

C A 1 21 -Offlce Automation
and Tools

I C

l9 H240176
SHUBHAM
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Information
Technology

CSl l 1- Digital Educatiorr I C

20 H240176
SHUBHAM
THAKUR

Bachelor of
Science

Information
Technology

MA I 05-Basic Mathematics-I III B+

2l }]230529 SHIVANG
Bachelor of

Science

Infbrmation
Technology

HU2 5 8-C ommunication Skills I D

22 H:230529 SHIVANG
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

HU266-Functional English III B

LJ 11230529 SHIVANG
Bachelor of

Science

Information
Technology

CL21Z-Data Structures III

24 H230529 SHIVANG
Bachelor of

Science ,'

Intbrmation
'Iechnology CA274-Operating System lII D

-'+./ c_-\6y u LI
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25
DrIiCA 275-Digital MarketingInfomration

Technology
Bachelor of

ScienceHna529 SHlVANC

CICA172-ComPuter SYstem

Architecture
Information
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceSHIVANG26 H230529

DIIICA200(c)-Management
Information

lnformation
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

SHIVANGH23052927

IC,Al 22-Digital ComPuter

Fundamentals
Intbnnation
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

SHIVANGt{23052928

tVCA273aInformation
Technology

Rachelor of
ScienceSAHIL ANGARTA29 H230708

BilIMA I 05-Basic Mathematics-lInfonnation
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

SAHTL ANGARIA30 H230708

B+VCA300(c)-Software Projectlnfonnation
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceH230478 MUSKAN3l

ACA2 7 1 -Soft ware En gineerin-9Information
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

MUSKAN)Z H230478

B+CA37 1 -Design and AnalYsis

of
Inforn.ration

Technology
Bachelor of

Science
Ir,{tjSKANH230478

BVC,{322-Fundamental of
Computer Networking

Information
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

MUSKANH23047834

CiICA 221-Programming in C++Information
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceSAHIL SHARMA35 H%A056

CuCA2Z2-DatabaseIntbrmation
Technology

Bachelor of
Science

SAHIL SHARMAH23005636

DIICA223-system AnalYsis and

Design
lnformation
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceH230056 SAH1L SHARMAJI

TVH t i268-Conlmunication Tools

ln Era
Infbrmation
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceSAHIL SHARMAJ6 H230056

CIIEC 251-MicroprocessorInfonuation
'Iechnoiogy

Rachelor of
ScienceSAHIL SHARMAH23005639

AIVMA I 5 5-Basic Mathematics-IlInformation
Technolog,v

Bachelor of
Science

SAH1L SHARMA40 r{230056

CIVCS i 22-Verbal Reasoninglnformation
Techrolo$,

Bachelor of
ScienceSAHILANGARIA41 H230708

IICA222-Database

Managetnent SYstetn
lnformation
Technolog-v

Bachelor of
Science

S[.IUBHAM
THAKURYA40l7612

IICA223-System AnalYsis and

D.r1gn_-
Infbrmation
Technology

Bachelor of
ScienceH240176

SHUBHAM
THAKUR43

Note: while every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out'

TheUniversityreservestherighttorectifythesamelateron.
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